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League Message

THANKS FOR SHOOTING THE TUESDAY SUMMER DOUBLES LEAGUE!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
DART DIGGLERS 68.7 150 103 47
3 AMIGOS 64.7 150 97 53
JR TICKLE MONSTARS 64.0 150 96 54
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 43.3 150 65 85
DOUBLE TROUBLE 37.3 150 56 94
ALICE N CHAINZ 22.0 150 33 117

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

CHRIS MOHS 3 AMIGOS 19.55 19.76 0.21
Chris Monday SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 19.57 19.71 0.14
MATT JOHNSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 18.85 18.95 0.10

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BOB GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 31.07 80 40 153 63 2 160 128 0 0 6
JORDAN SEVERSON DART DIGGLERS 28.99 80 31 145 46 0 150 125 0 0 4
BRENT MORIN 3 AMIGOS 28.72 72 36 135 46 0 150 113 0 1 4
THOMAS PULLMAN DART DIGGLERS 23.09 64 25 79 8 0 150 132 0 0 1
CHRIS MOHS 3 AMIGOS 19.76 48 9 35 5 0 150 77 0 0 1
CHUCK LEHMANN 3 AMIGOS 19.75 40 5 28 5 0 150 57 0 0 2
Chris Monday SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 19.71 64 23 42 3 1 157 85 0 1 0
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 19.28 80 14 60 2 1 162 125 0 1 1
MATT JOHNSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 18.95 80 24 59 7 0 150 103 0 0 0
STACY GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 18.54 80 4 45 2 0 150 73 0 0 2
SHAUNA BENNETT ALICE N CHAINZ 17.67 80 13 38 4 1 160 71 0 0 0
ASHLEY RYAN DART DIGGLERS 15.57 16 1 6 0 0 124 1 0 0 0
ALLEN DOXTADER DOUBLE TROUBLE 14.97 80 8 13 2 0 150 98 0 0 0
KYLEIGH MONDAY SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 14.53 16 1 2 0 0 140 17 0 0 0
SARAH FREMO ALICE N CHAINZ 14.20 80 5 13 0 0 138 57 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.98 2.03 0.05
CHRIS MOHS 3 AMIGOS 1.87 1.91 0.04
THOMAS PULLMAN DART DIGGLERS 2.31 2.34 0.03

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BOB GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 3.36 70 33 6 50 28 24 1 1 0 1372 1224 418
JORDAN SEVERSON DART DIGGLERS 3.07 70 34 12 31 22 17 1 1 0 1274 1244 426
BRENT MORIN 3 AMIGOS 2.66 63 26 1 34 13 14 0 0 2 1075 1212 412
THOMAS PULLMAN DART DIGGLERS 2.34 56 11 2 17 5 10 0 0 0 752 966 323
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 2.03 70 14 1 11 4 1 1 0 1 862 1276 430
Chris Monday SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 2.02 56 11 0 16 10 4 0 0 0 685 1017 343
CHUCK LEHMANN 3 AMIGOS 2.02 35 5 0 12 3 0 0 1 0 411 611 205
MATT JOHNSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.01 70 17 3 17 6 4 1 0 0 983 1467 495
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

STACY GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 1.98 70 18 1 9 11 3 0 0 0 794 1200 407
CHRIS MOHS 3 AMIGOS 1.91 42 16 0 10 5 3 0 0 0 547 859 293
SHAUNA BENNETT ALICE N CHAINZ 1.85 70 12 1 13 5 2 0 0 0 845 1372 462
KYLEIGH MONDAY SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.64 14 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 144 264 89
SARAH FREMO ALICE N CHAINZ 1.31 70 3 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 604 1385 463
ASHLEY RYAN DART DIGGLERS 1.24 14 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 117 284 96
ALLEN DOXTADER DOUBLE TROUBLE 1.16 70 7 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 551 1429 491

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

CHRIS MOHS 3 AMIGOS 19.55 19.76 0.21
Chris Monday SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 19.57 19.71 0.14
MATT JOHNSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 18.85 18.95 0.10

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

3 AMIGOS
BRENT MORIN 28.72 72 36 135 46 0 150 113 0 1 4
CHRIS MOHS 19.76 48 9 35 5 0 150 77 0 0 1
CHUCK LEHMANN 19.75 40 5 28 5 0 150 57 0 0 2

Team Totals: 23.72 160 50 198 56 0 150 113 0 1 7
 
ALICE N CHAINZ
SHAUNA BENNETT 17.67 80 13 38 4 1 160 71 0 0 0
SARAH FREMO 14.20 80 5 13 0 0 138 57 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.92 160 18 51 4 1 160 71 0 0 0
 
DART DIGGLERS
JORDAN SEVERSON 28.99 80 31 145 46 0 150 125 0 0 4
THOMAS PULLMAN 23.09 64 25 79 8 0 150 132 0 0 1
ASHLEY RYAN 15.57 16 1 6 0 0 124 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 25.21 160 57 230 54 0 150 132 0 0 5
 
DOUBLE TROUBLE
MATT JOHNSON 18.95 80 24 59 7 0 150 103 0 0 0
ALLEN DOXTADER 14.97 80 8 13 2 0 150 98 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.96 160 32 72 9 0 150 103 0 0 0
 
JR TICKLE MONSTARS
BOB GULLINGSRUD 31.07 80 40 153 63 2 160 128 0 0 6
STACY GULLINGSRUD 18.54 80 4 45 2 0 150 73 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24.81 160 44 198 65 2 160 128 0 0 8
 
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY
Chris Monday 19.71 64 23 42 3 1 157 85 0 1 0
AMY JO KJAR 19.28 80 14 60 2 1 162 125 0 1 1
KYLEIGH MONDAY 14.53 16 1 2 0 0 140 17 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.04 160 38 104 5 2 162 125 0 2 1
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.98 2.03 0.05
CHRIS MOHS 3 AMIGOS 1.87 1.91 0.04
THOMAS PULLMAN DART DIGGLERS 2.31 2.34 0.03

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

3 AMIGOS
BRENT MORIN 2.66 63 26 1 34 13 14 0 0 2 1075 1212 412
CHUCK LEHMANN 2.02 35 5 0 12 3 0 0 1 0 411 611 205
CHRIS MOHS 1.91 42 16 0 10 5 3 0 0 0 547 859 293

Team Totals: 2.27 140 47 1 56 21 17 0 1 2 2033 2682 910
 
ALICE N CHAINZ
SHAUNA BENNETT 1.85 70 12 1 13 5 2 0 0 0 845 1372 462
SARAH FREMO 1.31 70 3 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 604 1385 463
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

Team Totals: 1.58 140 15 1 17 11 3 0 0 0 1449 2757 925
 
DART DIGGLERS
JORDAN SEVERSON 3.07 70 34 12 31 22 17 1 1 0 1274 1244 426
THOMAS PULLMAN 2.34 56 11 2 17 5 10 0 0 0 752 966 323
ASHLEY RYAN 1.24 14 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 117 284 96

Team Totals: 2.58 140 46 14 48 28 28 1 1 0 2143 2494 845
 
DOUBLE TROUBLE
MATT JOHNSON 2.01 70 17 3 17 6 4 1 0 0 983 1467 495
ALLEN DOXTADER 1.16 70 7 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 551 1429 491

Team Totals: 1.59 140 24 3 20 9 4 1 0 0 1534 2896 986
 
JR TICKLE MONSTARS
BOB GULLINGSRUD 3.36 70 33 6 50 28 24 1 1 0 1372 1224 418
STACY GULLINGSRUD 1.98 70 18 1 9 11 3 0 0 0 794 1200 407

Team Totals: 2.68 140 51 7 59 39 27 1 1 0 2166 2424 825
 
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY
AMY JO KJAR 2.03 70 14 1 11 4 1 1 0 1 862 1276 430
Chris Monday 2.02 56 11 0 16 10 4 0 0 0 685 1017 343
KYLEIGH MONDAY 1.64 14 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 144 264 89

Team Totals: 1.98 140 27 1 30 15 5 1 0 1 1691 2557 862
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